Confirmation & First Holy Communion 2022 Calendar

Sunday Morning Sessions for Parent and Student
from 10:00-11:00 a.m. in Hanley Hall

Timely attendance is required for full preparation of the sacraments.

e Sessions are for those preparing for Confirmation and 1%t Holy Communion on April 30, 2022.

o For those students preparing for sacraments at Easter Vigil, April 16, 2022.

e Parents are required to report absences to the Religious Education & Formation office at 480-838-3479.
o Weekly Mass and Religious Formation sessions are obligatory.

e Parents are to review their calendars in advance to avoid attendance conflicts.

Sun. Jan. 23, 2022
Sun. Jan. 30, 2022
Sun. Feb. 06, 2022
Sun. Feb. 27, 2022

Retreat: students are required to attend an age appropriate retreat. Parents arrive with their child/teen

at the church no later than 7:50 a.m. to prepare for the 8:00 a.m. Mass. After Mass, proceed to Hanley Hall,
initial the attendance sheet, then, the parent may leave. The retreat will continue until 11:00a.m.

Sat. Feb. 26" Confirmation First Eucharist Retreat 3rd-5th Graders 8:00 a.m.-11:00a.m.
Sat. Mar. 19% Confirmation Eucharist Retreat 6! Grade -High School 8:00 a.m.-11:00a.m.

Holy Week Schedule:

Sun. Apr. 10 Palm Sunday

Thurs. Apr.14t Holy Thursday Mass of the Lord’s Supper 7:30 p.m.
Friday Apr. 15" Good Friday Liturgy (NoMass ofiered this day.), Stations of the Cross
Saturday Apr. 16" Easter Vigil 7:30 p.m.

Confirmation 15t Eucharist Rehearsal & Celebration

Wednesday April 27, 2022 Rehearsal is in the Church at 4:00 p.m. (Sponsor and Student)
Saturday April 30, 2022 Confirmation 1t Eucharist Mass in the Church at 10:00 a.m.

Revised 10/19/21 Sessions and dates subject to change.



